
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 
I 

Department of Microbiology 

HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY 
(NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) 

SummerHill, Shimla-171005 (HP), India 

E-MaU:chairmamicrobiologyhpusml@gmail.com, www.hpuniv.ac. in 

RefNo: HOD-Micro-HPU/Adm.-MSc./2024 -3'1:J Dated: July 22, 2024 

List of candidates admitted against Non-Subsidized seats in M.Sc. Microbiology based on the 

result of Entrance Test and Counseling held on 11th July, 2024 

First Merit List of Non-Subsidized Seats (HPU Campus) 

General: Open for All 

1. 23019 Ri a Shanna Ravi Shanna 59 

2. 23100 Simran Chauhan Bhu ender Chauhan 59 

3. 23096 Kanu Pri a Lal Sin 57 

4. 23013 Nishtha Pathak Dr Sat a rakash Pathak 55 
General 

1. 23173 Akarshika San· eev Kumar Chaudh 52 

2. 23052 ita Thakuri ShamSin h 51 

3. 23115 Shakshi Verma SunilKumar 51 

4. 23092 Sumita LalitMohan 50 

5. 23079 Ishita Madan Lal 50 

6. 23132 Shalu Babu Ram 50 

7. 23192 Prachi Sharma Hem Chand 49 

8. 23005 Shallu Kumari RoshanLal 48 

9. 23032 MohiniDevi Mano· Kumar 48 

10. 23074 Shre a Subhash Kumar 48 

11. 23103 Alisha Thakur Kishori Lal 48 

Waiting List of Non-Subsidized Seats (HPU CamJ!US) 

S.No. Roll No. ~amc Father's Name !\'larks 
I 

1. 23050 Nikhil Jagdish Chand 46 

2. 23012 Pushoender Shanna Rameshwar Sharma 45 

3. 23094 Akhlak Ansari Ahmad Ali 45 

4. 23070 Manibha Sharma ManoharLal 44 

5. 23078 Ishita Sharma Raiesh Kumar 42 

6. 23076 Gungun Brotia Naresh Barotia 41 

7. 23159 Srijan Sharma Jitender Kumar 40 

Note: The above candidates are advised to deposit admission fee by 26'h July, 2024 by 5 pm, failing wl,ich the next 

candidate in waiting list will be offered the vacant seats. 
Those who have not submitted copies of required documents including Marks sheet of qualifying examination; 

they may also seek admission after submitting the required documents. 

Although utmost care has been taken while preparing the list, however, corrections in case of any discrepancy can 

be allowed at a later stage 
For any clarification, the candidates are advised to contact the office o/Departm nt 

gy ·, .. • ers1 l'/' ... -
um Shim\a-171005 (H.P..) 

sum.r!ltt.v .. ,. 

Multi Faculty Building (Phase-n, Gyan Path, HP University Campus, Summerhill, Shimla-171005 (HP), India 



Department of Microbiology 
HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY 

(NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) 

SummerHill, Shimla-171005 (HP), India 

E-Mail:chairmamicrobiologyhpusml@gmail.com,www.hpuniv.ac.in 

Ref No: HOD-Micro-HPU/Adm.-MSc./2024 -39 '1 Dated: July 22, 2024 

List of candidates admitted against Non--Subsidized seats in M.Sc. Microbiology based on the 
result of Entrance Test and Counseling held on 11th July, 2024 

First Merit List of CRI Kasauli (Non-Subsidized) 
Total Seat= 7 (2 Open for All+ 5 9eneral) 

S.l\' o. Roll l\'o. Name Father's Name !\larks 
. . 

'· General: Open for All 
1. 23184 Vineet Kumar Mukesh Kumar 61 
2. 23135 Nancy Modka Om Parkash Modka 59 

. ,. 1 r.- . ,. 

. . Ai-- ' General . .. 

1. 23136 Piyush Chauhan Thakur Singh 55 • 

2. 23107 Satish Kumar Roshan Lal 53 

3. 23099 Machinme Shaiza Joyson Shaiza 53 
4. 23031 Tabish Thakur OnkarChand 53 
s. 23210 Ishika Verma Kashmir Singh 52 

Waiting List of Non--Subsidized Seat (CRI Campus) 

s.~o Roll Name Father's Name ~larks 

. i\o . 
General 

..... .. '.• 

1. 23115 Shakshi Verma SunilKumar 51 

2. 23079 lshita Madan Lal 50 

3. 23050 Nikhil Jagdish Chand 46 

4. 23012 Pushpender Shanna Rameshwar Shanna 45 

5. 23094 Akh1ak Ansari Ahmad Ali 45 

6. 23070 Manibha Sharma ManoharLal 44 

Note: The above candidates are advised to contact Director, CRI Kasauli I Academic Coordinator, CRI for 

completion of admission procedure. 
Those who have not submitted copies of required documents including Marks sheet of qualifying 
examination; they may also seek admission after submitting the required documents a.t CRI Kasauli. 

Although utmost care has been taken while preparing the list, however, corrections in case of any 

discrepancy can be allowed at a later stage. 

C IJ1...1..1.,r...:,ug-.,, 

ir., • ~biolo . 
Oep - _ 
Himachat Pradesh University-~ --· 
summer.~ill, .Shimla-171005 (H.P.) 

Multi Faculty Building (Phase-I), Gyan Path, HP University Campus, Summerhill, Sbimla-171005 (HP), India 



Department of Microbiology 
HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY 

(NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) 

Summer Hill, Shimla-171005 (HP), India 

E-Mail:chairmamicrobiologybpusml@gmail.com, www.hpuniv.ac.in 

Re/No: HOD-Micro-HPU/Adm.-MSc./2024 - 3 4-i Dated: July 22, 2024 

List of candidates admitted against Non-Subsidized seats in Sboolini Institute of Life 
Sciences and Business Management (SILB), Solan based on the result of Entrance Test 
conducted by HP University and Counseling held on 111h July, 2024 

S.No Roll No 

I. 23170 
2. 23194 

3. 23004 

4. 23206 
5. 23091 

---.-- -··----~ ... -
6. 23110 

7. 23036 

8. 23062 

9. 23114 

10. 23027 

11. 23046 

12. 23212 
13. 23028 

14. ·21096 • ... 
IS. 23120 
16. 23035 
17. 23048 

18. 23150 

19. 23050 

20. 23012 
21. 23094 

~2. 23205 

23. 23070 

24. 23177 
25. 23061 

26. 23038 
27, 23145 
28. 23051 
29. 23180 
30. 23133 
31. 23078 

Name ,-,.~ 
Father Name 

KOMAL PAWANKUMAR 

TANISHA KULBHUSHAN 

JAHANVI RANA VIPANRANA 

AAKASH THAKUR RANDHIR SINGH 

DEVYANIKUMARI KISHORILAL 
- - - ..... _______ ..___ .- ~--....J ·--- - .. ._... 

KAJAL SURESH KUMAR 

VISHAL BHATIA DEV RAJ 

SIMRANKUMARI PAR TAP CHAND 

RISHIKA THAKUR RAJINDER KUMAR 

KIRANLATA SURESH 

PRATIMA SANDAL MADAN LAL 

ISHITA THAKUR OM PRAKASH THAKUR 

PRAKHAR HITESHI AJAY KUMAR 

SHUBHAM SHARMA JAI DEY-SHARMA 
-

RADHiKA - - RAJESH KUMAR -.... - .. - . 

HIMANI KAUNDAL BRIJLAL 

PRIY ANKA RANA SURJEET SINGH 

-RUP ALI RANA KEWAi. .KIUSHAN 

NIKHIL JAGDISH CHAND 

PUSHPENDER SHARMA RAMESHW AR SHARMA 

AKHLAK ANSARI AHMAD ALI 

MEHAK PRA VESH THAKUR 

MANIBHA SHARMA MANOHARLAL 

SA VITA CHANDEL KALI DASS 

SHALEENTA SURINDER KUMAR 

MEGHA BHARDWAJ MADAN KUMAR 

KULBHUSHAN BHAGMAL 

VANDANA BASANTLAL 

RAVEENA DEVINDER 

DAKSHAVITHAKUR ANILKUMAR 

ISHITA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR 

p)-J 
y 

~maionatt'tU e::.h nivcrs1ty· .. 
summer_tiill, si·:mia-171005 (H.'P., 

Entrance 
I I 

Marks 

59 
57 

56 
55 
55 

-..---, - -- ..... - ·---
54 

53 
53 
52 

51 

50 
49 
49 
49 

- _,..._ .... ___ 
-- 47 

47 
46 

46 

46 
45 
45 

45 

44 

44 

44 

44 

43 
43 
43 
42 
42 



I 

32. 23148 RAHULKUMAR DEV RAJ 42 
33. 23i2j, 'SHIVANI VERMA SHAKTI'CHAND VERMA 41 
34. 23054 ANKITA BHATIA SUSHMADEVI 41 
35. 23076 GUNGUN BROTIA NARESH BAROTIA 41 
36. 23142 PURNIMA GAUTAM VIPANKUMAR 40 
31. 23-196 • SHW£l'ACHANDEL RAKES-H KUMAR 40 
38. 23159 SRIJAN SHARMA JITENDER KUMAR 40 

Note: The above candidates are advised to contact Director, SJLB, Solan for completion of admission procedure. 
Those who ha1·e not submitted copies of required documents including Marks sheet of 
qualifying examination; they may also seek admission after submitting the required 
documents at SILB, Sola11. 
Although utmost care has been taken while preparing the list, however, corrections in case of any 
discrepancy can be allowed at a later stage. 
Tlte detail list of all the ca11didates illcl11di11g as me11tio11ed above has also bee11 sent to Director-SILB. 

biology 

l~ersity~-
sum_met..Hill,_ Shimta-171005 (tt.e) 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

