

Department of Microbiology

HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY

(NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University)

SummerHill, Shimla-171005 (HP), India

E-Mail:chairmamicrobiologyhpusml@gmail.com, www.hpuniv.ac.in

Ref.No: HOD-Micro-HPU/Adm.-M.Sc./2024 — 393

Dated: July 22, 2024

List of candidates admitted against Non-Subsidized seats in M.Sc. Microbiology based on the result of Entrance Test and Counseling held on 11th July, 2024

First Merit List of Non-Subsidized Seats (HPU Campus)

Total Seat = 15 (4 Open for All + 11 General)

S.No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Marks
S.IVO.		General: Open	for All	
S-1/Cu =2	23019	Riya Sharma	Ravi Sharma	59
1.	23100	Simran Chauhan	Bhupender Chauhan	59
2.	23096	Kanu Priya	Lal Singh	57
3. 4.	23013	Nishtha Pathak	Dr Satyaprakash Pathak	55
District Co.	23015	Genera	The state of the s	
- IN 18-27-2	23173	Akarshika	Sanjeev Kumar Chaudhary	52
1.	23052	Arpita Thakuri	Sham Singh	51
2.	23115	Shakshi Verma	Sunil Kumar	51
3.	23092	Sumita	Lalit Mohan	50
4. 5.	23079	Ishita	Madan Lal	50
	23132	Shalu	Babu Ram	50
6. 7.	23192	Prachi Sharma	Hem Chand	49
	23005	Shallu Kumari	Roshan Lal	48
8.	23032	Mohini Devi	Manoj Kumar	48
9.	23074	Shreya	Subhash Kumar	48
10. 11.	23103	Alisha Thakur	Kishori Lal	48

Waiting List of Non-Subsidized Seats (HPU Campus)

	Mary Control	ing Bist of From Succession	Father's Name	Marks
S.No.	Roll No.	Name	Patiter 51 tame	LIPASS IN COLUMN
	23050	Nikhil	Jagdish Chand	46
1		Pushpender Sharma	Rameshwar Sharma	45
2.	23012		Ahmad Ali	45
3.	23094	Akhlak Ansari		44
4.	23070	Manibha Sharma	Manohar Lal	42
5.	23078	Ishita Sharma	Rajesh Kumar	
	23076	Gungun Brotia	Naresh Barotia	41
6.		Srijan Sharma	Jitender Kumar	40
7.	23159	Siljan Sharma		

Note: The above candidates are advised to deposit admission fee by 26th July, 2024 by 5 pm, failing which the next candidate in waiting list will be offered the vacant seats.

Those who have not submitted copies of required documents including Marks sheet of qualifying examination; they may also seek admission after submitting the required documents.

Although utmost care has been taken while preparing the list, however, corrections in case of any discrepancy can be allowed at a later stage

Although utmost care has been taken while preparing the list, however, corrections in case of any discrepancy can be allowed at a later stage.

☐ For any clarification, the candidates are advised to contact the office of Department of Micro

Depth Planting Shiphiwersity Himachal Prailes Shiphiwersity (H.P.) Summer Hill, Shimla-171005 (H.P.)

Multi Faculty Building (Phase-I), Gyan Path, HP University Campus, Summerhill, Shimla-171005 (HP), India



Department of Microbiology HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY

(NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University)

SummerHill, Shimla-171005 (HP), India

E-Mail:chairmamicrobiologyhpusml@gmail.com, www.hpuniv.ac.in

Ref.No: HOD-Micro-HPU/Adm.-M.Sc./2024 - 39U

Dated: July 22, 2024

List of candidates admitted against Non-Subsidized seats in M.Sc. Microbiology based on the result of Entrance Test and Counseling held on 11th July, 2024

First Merit List of CRI Kasauli (Non-Subsidized)

Total Seat = 7 (2 Open for All + 5 General)

S.No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Marks
		General: Open	for All	
1.	23184	Vineet Kumar	Mukesh Kumar	61
2.	23135	Nancy Modka	Om Parkash Modka	59
		General	er appropriate and the Vertical Section	
1.	23136	Piyush Chauhan	Thakur Singh	55
2.	23107	Satish Kumar	Roshan Lal	53
3.	23099	Machinme Shaiza	Joyson Shaiza	53
4.	23031	Tabish Thakur	Onkar Chand	53
5.	23210	Ishika Verma	Kashmir Singh	52

Waiting List of Non-Subsidized Seat (CRI Campus)

S.No	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Marks
THE REAL PROPERTY.	A CONTRACTOR	General		
1.	23115	Shakshi Verma	Sunil Kumar	51
2.	23079	Ishita	Madan Lal	50
3.	23050	Nikhil	Jagdish Chand	46
4.	23012	Pushpender Sharma	Rameshwar Sharma	45
5.	23094	Akhlak Ansari	Ahmad Ali	45
6.	23070	Manibha Sharma	Manohar Lal	44

Note: The above candidates are advised to contact Director, CRI Kasauli / Academic Coordinator, CRI for completion of admission procedure.

Those who have not submitted copies of required documents including Marks sheet of qualifying examination; they may also seek admission after submitting the required documents at CRI Kasauli.

Although utmost care has been taken while preparing the list, however, corrections in case of any discrepancy can be allowed at a later stage.

Chairmer at Microbiology

Himachal Pradesh University Summer Hill, Shimla-171005 (H.P.)

Department of Microbiology HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY

(NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University)

Summer Hill, Shimla-171005 (HP), India

E-Mail:chairmamicrobiologyhpusml@gmail.com, www.hpuniv.ac.in

Ref.No: HOD-Micro-HPU/Adm.-M.Sc./2024 - 3 95

Dated: July 22, 2024

List of candidates admitted against Non-Subsidized seats in Shoolini Institute of Life Sciences and Business Management (SILB), Solan based on the result of Entrance Test conducted by HP University and Counseling held on 11th July, 2024

S. No	Roll No	Name	Father Name	Entrance Marks
1.	23170	KOMAL	PAWAN KUMAR	59
2.	23194	TANISHA	KULBHUSHAN	57
3.	23004	JAHANVI RANA	VIPAN RANA	56
4.	23206	AAKASH THAKUR	RANDHIR SINGH	55
5.	23091	DEVYANI KUMARI	KISHORI LAL	55
6.	23110	KAJAL	SURESH KUMAR	54
7.	23036	VISHAL BHATIA	DEV RAJ	53
8.	23062	SIMRAN KUMARI	PARTAP CHAND	53
9.	23114	RISHIKA THAKUR	RAJINDER KUMAR	52
10.	23027	KIRAN LATA	SURESH	51
11.	23046	PRATIMA SANDAL	MADAN LAL	50
12.	23212	ISHITA THAKUR	OM PRAKASH THAKUR	49
13.	23028	PRAKHAR HITESHI	AJAY KUMAR	49
14.	-23090 ·	SHUBHAM SHARMA	JAI DEV SHARMA	49
15.	23120	RADHIKA	RAJESH KUMAR	47
16.	23035	HIMANI KAUNDAL	BRIJ LAL	47
17.	23048	PRIYANKA RANA	SURJEET SINGH	46
18.	23150	RUPALI RANA	KEWAL KRISHAN .	46
19.	23050	NIKHIL	JAGDISH CHAND	46
20.	23012	PUSHPENDER SHARMA	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	45
21.	23094	AKHLAK ANSARI	AHMAD ALI	45
22.	23205	MEHAK	PRAVESH THAKUR	45
23.	23070	MANIBHA SHARMA	MANOHAR LAL	44
24.	23177	SAVITA CHANDEL	KALI DASS	44
25.	23061	SHALEENTA	SURINDER KUMAR	44
26.	23038	MEGHA BHARDWAJ	MADAN KUMAR	44
27.	23145	KULBHUSHAN	BHAG MAL	43
28.	23051	VANDANA	BASANT LAL	43
29.	23180	RAVEENA	DEVINDER	43
30.	23133	DAKSHAVI THAKUR	ANIL KUMAR	42
31.	23078	ISHITA SHARMA	RAJESH KUMAR	42

Chainers of Depth of

32.	23148	RAHUL KUMAR	DEV RAJ	42
33.	23125	SHIVANI VERMA	SHAKTI CHAND VERMA	41
34.	23054	ANKITA BHATIA	SUSHMA DEVI	41
35.	23076	GUNGUN BROTIA	NARESH BAROTIA	41
36.	23142	PURNIMA GAUTAM	VIPAN KUMAR	40
37.	23196 •	SHWETA CHANDEL	RAKESH KUMAR	40
38.	23159	SRIJAN SHARMA	JITENDER KUMAR	40

Note: The above candidates are advised to contact Director, SILB, Solan for completion of admission procedure.

- > Those who have not submitted copies of required documents including Marks sheet of qualifying examination; they may also seek admission after submitting the required documents at SILB, Solan.
- Although utmost care has been taken while preparing the list, however, corrections in case of any discrepancy can be allowed at a later stage.
- > The detail list of all the candidates including as mentioned above has also been sent to Director-SILB.

Chair Land Are ON \
Dep He of Are property Spirit

Summer Hill, Shimla-171005 (H.P.)